
DAY DATE OPPONENT/TIME TYPE GAME SITE

Mon. 6-Feb Grand Oaks 6:00 pm Scrimmage Grand Oaks HS (turf)

Fri. 10-Feb Aldine Davis 4:30 pm Scrimmage The Backyard

Tue. 14-Feb Goose Creek Memorial 6:00 pm Scrimmage GCM HS (turf)

Fri. 17-Feb Fort Bend Travis 6:00 pm Scrimmage Travis HS 

Mon. 20-Feb Bridgeland 6:30 pm Non-District The Backyard

Thur. 23-Feb Cinco Ranch 4:30 pm Lamar Consolidated ISD JV Tourney Foster HS

Fri. 24-Feb Foster 7:00 pm Lamar Consolidated ISD JV Tourney Foster HS

Sat. 25-Feb Katy Taylor 12:30 pm Lamar Consolidated ISD JV Tourney George Ranch HS

Sat. 25-Feb FB Ridge Point 3:00 pm Lamar Consolidated ISD JV Tourney George Ranch HS

Thur. 2-Mar TBD TBD TBD

Fri. 3-Mar TBD TBD TBD

Sat. 4-Mar TBD TBD TBD

Thur. 9-Mar Seven Lakes 7:00 pm Katy JV Tourney Seven Lakes HS

Fri. 10-Mar FB Clements 3:40 pm Katy JV Tourney Paetow HS

Sat. 11-Mar Spring Woods 10:00 am Katy JV Tourney Seven Lakes HS

Sat. 11-Mar Jordan 3:00 pm Katy JV Tourney Jordan HS

Mon. 13-Mar Cy Fair 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Wed 22-Mar Cy Creek 5:00 pm & 7:00pm District Cy Creek HS

Wed. 29-Mar Northbrook 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Wed. 5-Apr Spring Woods 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District Spring Woods HS

Wed. 12-Apr Cy Ridge 5:00 & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Wed. 19-Apr Memorial 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District Memorial HS

Wed. 26-Apr Jersey Village 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A AREA PLAYOFFS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A REGIONAL QUARTER-FINALS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A REGIONAL FINALS TBA

Fri/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A STATE TOURNAMENT DELL DIAMOND
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Assistants: Luis Romero Athletic Director: Paige Hershey
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